SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
PORTAL RECESSED 9" (TC1-R09)
Spec_Fluxwerx_Portal-Recess-9in_na-en | 2025-04
1 of 9
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.

8 nLight: Controller (V) only.
9 Enlighted: Sensor/Controller (R) only.
ORDER GUIDE
—
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
PORTAL RECESSED 9" (TC1-R09)
Spec_Fluxwerx_Portal-Recess-9in_na-en | 2025-04
3 of 9
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
FINISHES
PRODUCT DETAILS
All finishes high temperature powder coated. Fixture with trim shown.
Anidolic optical technology
creates a homogenous
circumference of light
Optical Channel
Fixture | Trim
CUSTOM
BLACK FIXTURE / TRIM
BLACK OPTIC CHANNEL
SILVER FIXTURE / TRIM
SILVER OPTIC CHANNEL
WHITE FIXTURE / TRIM
WHITE OPTIC CHANNEL
BLACK FIXTURE / TRIM
WHITE OPTIC CHANNEL
SILVER FIXTURE / TRIM
BLACK OPTIC CHANNEL
WHITE FIXTURE / TRIM
BLACK OPTIC CHANNEL
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
PORTAL RECESSED 9" (TC1-R09)
Spec_Fluxwerx_Portal-Recess-9in_na-en | 2025-04
4 of 9
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
3.3 in
84 mm
3.3 in
84 mm
10.39 in
264 mm
10.39 in
264 mm
OVERALL TRIM
15.34 in
390 mm
15.34 in
390 mm
2.25 in
57 mm
2.25 in
57 mm
1.16 in
30 mm
1.16 in
30 mm
3.3 in
84 mm
3.3 in
84 mm
12.3 in
313 mm
12.3 in
313 mm
OVERALL TRIM
15.34 in
390 mm